
ROUND 04 COREDO 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 97 LANTSCHNER F. - KTM 125 2T 1:41.737
Miglior T.

1 2:18.250 10:20:47.535

2 1:46.328 10:22:33.863

3 1:45.217 10:24:19.080

4 2:19.770 10:26:38.850

5 1:44.848 10:28:23.698

6 2:01.407 10:30:25.105

7 1:41.737 10:32:06.842

 Po. 2 - # 194 STUPPNER F. - KTM 125 2T + 02.487
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.546 10:21:08.593

2 1:46.458 10:22:55.051

3 2:03.252 10:24:58.303

4 1:44.808 10:26:43.111

5 2:07.456 10:28:50.567

6 1:44.224 10:30:34.791

7 2:17.888 10:32:52.679

 Po. 3 - # 311 FRANCESCHI D. - KTM 125 2T + 03.962
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.609 10:20:23.429

2 1:49.179 10:22:12.608

3 1:48.335 10:24:00.943

4 3:02.508 10:27:03.451

5 2:11.277 10:29:14.728

6 1:45.699 10:31:00.427

7 1:45.761 10:32:46.188

 Po. 4 - # 78 MORESCO A. - KTM 125 2T + 05.550
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.079 10:20:43.887

2 1:48.191 10:22:32.078

3 3:08.872 10:25:40.950

4 1:47.287 10:27:28.237

 Po. 5 - # 304 FURGGLER T. - Yamaha 125 2T + 09.993
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.516 10:20:28.113

2 3:42.506 10:24:10.619

3 2:18.449 10:26:29.068

4 1:51.730 10:28:20.798

5 2:14.515 10:30:35.313

 Po. 6 - # 81 TONONI M. - KTM 125 2T + 10.360
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.594 10:20:52.204

2 1:55.592 10:22:47.796

3 1:53.990 10:24:41.786

4 1:53.272 10:26:35.058

5 2:21.133 10:28:56.191

6 1:52.097 10:30:48.288

7 2:07.257 10:32:55.545

 Po. 7 - # 262 SPANO L. - KTM 125 2T + 10.669
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.620 10:20:50.166

2 1:54.669 10:22:44.835

3 1:54.384 10:24:39.219

4 1:52.406 10:26:31.625

5 2:06.479 10:28:38.104

6 1:54.321 10:30:32.425

7 2:07.897 10:32:40.322

 Po. 8 - # 77 ASINARI A. - KTM 125 2T + 12.228
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.121 10:22:50.751

2 2:14.525 10:25:05.276

3 1:53.965 10:26:59.241

4 4:15.898 10:31:15.139

 Po. 9 - # 71 TOLOTTI M. - KTM 125 2T + 14.785
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.140 10:20:48.396

2 2:00.263 10:22:48.659

3 1:56.522 10:24:45.181

4 1:58.628 10:26:43.809

5 1:57.375 10:28:41.184

6 1:57.422 10:30:38.606

7 2:06.632 10:32:45.238

Fastest lap: 1:41.737 
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